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5K Run-Like-a-Fox Run

May 7, 2011
Perry, IA.

Name

Geraldo Rios
Greg Cregeen
Brad Sheeder
Larry Beckman
Greg Nath

Zack Cregeen
Rafael Alvarez
Daisey Cerna
Jacob Thompson
Jesse Laughridge
Avery Hamilton
Erin Hamilton
April Gunderson
Brandon Sheeder
David Ersland
N/A

N/A

Chris Weyer

Ty Hansen
Brittany Sheeder
Mark Weyer
Delores Alvarez
Daniel Lane
Sherri Miller
Travis Van Gundy
Anna McDevitt
Ashley Platt
Betsy Peterson
Shannon Alvarez
Erika Sheeder
Anna Andrews
Marsha McCualley
Karen Einck
Gabe Ridnour
Merry Ridnour
Dan Sheeder
Emily Einck

Geri Sheeder
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Age
17
28
20

42
27
28
16
13
15
10
36
32
28
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22
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58
50
12
46
51
24
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Time
19:15
20:19
22:29
22:30
22:42
23:22
23:28
23:34
26:23:00
26:27:00
26:50:00
26:52:00
27:26:00
27:48:00
28:01:00
28:20:00
28:20:00
28:25:00
28:30:00
28:31:00
28:37:00
29:37:00
29:49:00
29:52:00
29:54:00
30:57:00
31:14:00
31:33:00
31:56:00
36:24:00
37:39:00
38:52:00
39:10:00
39:53:00
39:53:00
48:06:00
51:03:00
56:41:00
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